(Low, Medium and High) on various project under implementation. Based on the

schedule; the project lies under Midium Risk Project that requires Summary Project Report

inform of ESIA.

E5: Project Cost;

In total the Hilton/London Settlement project will cost a total of Ksh 184,040,602.69 (Kenyan
shillings One Hundred and Eighty Four Million, Forty Thousand, Six Hundred and Two
Shillings and Sixty-Nine Cents). The Tables 0-2 bellow shows the bills in summary.

Table 0-2 Summary of proposed projects cost  in Kwa Murogi settlement

Settleme
nt Bill 1 Share

Roads,
Footpath &
Drainage

Sewer
Works

Electrical
Works

Bill 28 Share